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         ACADEMIC/ YEAR PLANNER 2022-2023 

MONTH Day DATE Description of Activities/ Programs/Celebratioms 

JUNE 

Saturday 04-06-2022 World Environment Day( Eco Club) 

Saturday 11-06-2022 World Day Against Child Labour 

Monday 20-06-2022 World Yoga & Music Day 

Monday 27-06-2022 Canvassing for Student Council Election 

Wednesday 29-06-2022 Election for Student Council and Result Declaration 

JULY 

Friday 01-07-2022 Doctor’s Day 

Monday 04-07-2022 Investiture Ceremony 

Wednesday 06-07-2022 English Literature Day 

Monday 25-07-2022 Kargil Victory Day 

Saturday 30-07-2022 World Hepatitis Day 

AUGUST 

Saturday 06-08-2022 Hiroshima Day 
Quit Indian Day, (Social Science Day) 

Monday 15-08-2022 Independence Day Celebration 

Friday 12-08-2022 Raksha Bandhan 

Monday 29-08-2022 National Sports day 

Saturday 30-08-2022 Senior Citizens Day 

Wednesday 30-08-2022 Ganesh Chaturthi 

SEPTEMBER 

Monday 05-09-2022 Teachers Day 

Thursday 08-09-2022 International Literacy Day 

Wednesday 14-09-2022 Hindi Diwas 

OCTOBER 

Sunday 02-10-2022 Gandhi Jayanthi and Lal Bahadus Shastri Jayanti 

Thursday 06-10-2022 Dussehra 

Monday 24-10-2022  Deepavali Celebration 

Monday 31-10-2022 Valmiki Jayanti 

NOVEMBER 

Tuesday 01-11-2022 Kannada Rajyotsava 

Wednesday 02-11-2022 Kannada Literature Day 

Friday 11-11-2022 Kanakadas Jayanti 

Saturday 12-11-2022 Children’s Day -Event Organisation By Class VIII 

Monday 14-11-2022 Children’s Day Celebration  

Wednesday 23-11-2022 Annual Sports Day—Nursery to Class V 

Thursday 24-11-2022 Annual Sports Day—Class VI to X 

Saturday 26-11-2022 Constitution Day 

Monday 19-12-2022 Science Exhibition-Extravaganza –Class I to VIII 

Saturday 24-12-2022 Christmas Celebration 

JANUARY 

Wednesday 04-01-2023 Annual Gathering 

Thursday 26-01-2023 Republic Day  

Monday  30-01-2023 Martyr Day 

FEBRUARY   Revision for Annual Examination 

MARCH   Annual Examination (Tentatively) 

 

 

 



ACADEMIC PLANNER- 2022-2023 

Month  Day Date  Exam  

June-2022  Friday to  
Thursday 

24-06-2022 
to  

31-06-2022 

Pre Mid-Term Exam  
Class I To VIII  

 

July -2022 Saturday 09-07-2022 

 

Open Day- (Pre Mid -Term 

Exam)  
Paper  View  

Class I To VIII 

September -2022 Thursday to 
Wednesday  

23-09-2022 
to  

30-09-2022 

Mid-Term Exam  
Class I To VIII 

October -2022 Saturday  08-10-2022 Open Day-  (Mid -Term Exam)  

Paper  View  
Class I to VIII 

December-2022 Saturday  
to 
Saturday  

03-12-2022 
to 
10-12-2022 

Post Mid-Term Exam  
Class I to VIII 
 

December-2022  Saturday  17-12-2022 Open Day  Post Mid  -Term 
Exam Paper  View  

Class I to VIII 

March -2022 Tentatively 

07-03-2023 
 

Annual Exam Class I To VIII 

 

Month  Day Date  Exam  

June -2022 Monday  
to  
Friday 

13-06-2022 
to  
17-06-2022 

Periodic Test 1 (Class IX & X) 

August-2022 Tuesday  
to  

Thursday 

09-08-2022 
to  

11-08-2022 

Periodic Test 2 (Class IX & X) 

September -2022 Friday  

to 
Thursday  

23-09-2022 

to  
29-09-2022 

Mid-Term Exam  

 

December-2022 Saturday 
To 
Tuesday 

03-12-2022 
to 
06-12-2022 

Periodic Test 3 (Class IX & X) 

January-2022 Monday to 
Saturday 

16-01-2022  
to  

21-01-2022 

Preparatory Exam -1 

 

Note: Any changes in the time table will be informed well in advance. Changes will be 

done only under unavoidable circumstances. 

PRINCIPAL 


